
2024 ITF Team & Individual Championships (Locations and Dates) 

Age Group & Event Location Event Dates 
Entry 
Deadline 

Player Nomination /  
Team Withdrawal 
Deadline 

30, 35, 40 World Team Championships Lisbon, Oeiras and Estoril, 
Portugal 

Sunday 4 August to Friday 9 August 2024 27 May 2024 24 June 2024 

30, 35, 40 World Individual 
Championships 

Lisbon and Oeiras, 
Portugal Saturday 10 to Saturday 17 August 2024 5 August 2024 Not applicable 

45 World Team Championships Tokyo, Japan 
November 2024 (precise date confirmed 
December 2023) 

To be 
confirmed To be confirmed 

45 World Individual Championships Tokyo, Japan 
November 2024 (precise date confirmed 
December 2023) 

To be 
confirmed Not applicable 

50, 55, 60 World Team Championships Mexico City, Mexico Sunday 28 April to Friday 3 May 2024 
19 February 
2024 18 March 2024 

50, 55, 60 World Individual 
Championships Mexico City, Mexico Saturday 4 May to Saturday 11 May 2024 29 April 2024 Not applicable 

65, 70, 75, 80, 85 World Team 
Championships 

Manavgat, Turkiye 
Sunday 10 March to Friday 15 March 
2024 

8 January 
2024 

29 January 2024 

65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90 World Individual 
Championships 

Manavgat, Turkiye Saturday 16 to Saturday 23 March 2024  
11 March 
2024 

Not applicable 

 


